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25 Jahre Motorrad-Rennsport

DREIER RACING

14.04.2016.

Practice 2

Practice (3:30:00 Time) started at 13:30:00

Grobnik 4,168 km
14.4.2016. 13:30 .

B

"u

....
‘mm

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:50.216 +6.791 15:33:58.117 2 1:51.458 +4.175 15:44:05.041
(583) Christian Widbiller 5 1:43.425 15:35:41.542 3 1:52.374 +5.091 15:45:57.415
1 1:50.826 +11.379 15:16:04.129 6 1:45.995 +2.570 15:37:27.537 4 1:48.905 +1.622 15:47:46.320
1:47.338 +7.891 15:17:51.467 7 1:55.357 +11.932 15:39:22.894 5 1:49.183 +1.900 15:49:35.503
3 1:45.677 +6.230 15:19:37.144 8 1:55.470 +12.045 15:41:18.364 6 1:49.131 +1.848 15:51:24.634
4 1:44.490 +5.043 15:21:21.634 9 9:52.614 +8:09.189 15:51:10.978 7 1:48.102 +0.819 15:53:12.736
5 1:43.621 +4.174 15:23:05.255 10 1:49.712 +6.287 15:53:00.690 8 1:47.283 15:55:00.019
6 1:44.296 +4.849 15:24:49.551 1 1:53.974 +10.549 15:54:54.664 9 1:47.872 +0.589 15:56:47.891
7 1:44.814 +5.367 15:26:34.365 12 1:52.030 +8.605 15:56:46.694
8 1:43.730 +4.283 15:28:18.095 13 13:12.173  +11:28.748 16:09:58.867 (114) Reiner Hagedorn
9 1:48.038 +8.591 15:30:06.133 14 7:12.445 +5:29.020 16:17:11.312 1 1:55.240 +7.652 14:53:00.935
10 1:46.619 +7.172 15:31:52.752 15 1:48.376 +4.951 16:18:59.688 2 1:54.705 +7.117 14:54:55.640
11 1:44.109 +4.662 15:33:36.861 16 1:44.897 +1.472 16:20:44.585 3 1:54.161 +6.573 14:56:49.801
12 1:45.029 +5.582 15:35:21.890 17 1:46.585 +3.160 16:22:31.170 4 1:51.744 +4.156 14:58:41.545
13 1:46.410 +6.963 15:37:08.300 18 1:44.235 +0.810 16:24:15.405 5 8:14.515 +6:26.927 15:06:56.060
14 1:43.479 +4.032 15:38:51.779 19 1:46.798 +3.373 16:26:02.203 6 1:49.042 +1.454 15:08:45.102
15 48:51.262  +47:11.815 16:27:43.041 20 1:49.137 +5.712 16:27:51.340 7 1:49.429 +1.841 15:10:34.531
16 1:42.153 +2.706 16:29:25.194 21 5:13.317 +3:29.892 16:33:04.657 8 1:49.915 +2.327 15:12:24.446
17 1:41.860 +2.413 16:31:07.054 22 14:53.026 +13:09.601 16:47:57.683 9 1:51.045 +3.457 15:14:15.491
18 1:42.231 +2.784 16:32:49.285 23 3:06.180 +1:22.755 16:51:03.863 10 1:50.841 +3.253 15:16:06.332
19 1:40.298 +0.851 16:34:29.583 11 8:14.992 +6:27.404 15:24:21.324
20 1:40.300 +0.853 16:36:09.883 (224) Christian Schmitt 12 1:51.409 +3.821 15:26:12.733
21 1:42.895 +3.448 16:37:52.778 1 18:35.378 +16:50.447 15:00:32.134 13 1:52.031 +4.443 15:28:04.764
22 1:39.960 +0.513 16:39:32.738 2 1:52.125 +7.194 15:02:24.259 14 1:47.906 +0.318 15:29:52.670
23 1:41.216 +1.769 16:41:13.954 3 1:47.057 +2.126 15:04:11.316 15 11:31.611 +9:44.023 15:41:24.281
24 1:40.238 +0.791 16:42:54.192 4 1:47.908 +2.977 15:05:59.224 16 1:53.222 +5.634 15:43:17.503
25 1:40.635 +1.188 16:44:34.827 5 1:48.311 +3.380 15:07:47.535 17 1:50.363 +2.775 15:45:07.866
26 1:50.370 +10.923 16:46:25.197 6 1:47.938 +3.007 15:09:35.473 18 1:54.650 +7.062 15:47:02.516
27 1:39.447 16:48:04.644 7 10:17.902 +8:32.971 15:19:53.375 19 1:54.082 +6.494 15:48:56.598
8 1:47.296 +2.365 15:21:40.671 20 1:53.420 +5.832 15:50:50.018
(84) Benjamin Merz 9 1:45.232 +0.301 15:23:25.903 21 1:57.313 +9.725 15:52:47.331
1 1:43.862 +2.313 15:36:35.622 10 1:46.297 +1.366 15:25:12.200 22 30:15.409  +28:27.821 16:23:02.740
1:41.700 +0.151 15:38:17.322 1 1:48.823 +3.892 15:27:01.023 23 1:52.108 +4.520 16:24:54.848
3 1:42.337 +0.788 15:39:59.659 12 1:45.133 +0.202 15:28:46.156 24 1:47.588 16:26:42.436
4 1:44.386 +2.837 15:41:44.045 13 1:44.931 15:30:31.087 25 1:53.667 +6.079 16:28:36.103
5 1:44.921 +3.372 15:43:28.966 26 1:50.170 +2.582 16:30:26.273
6 1:41.549 15:45:10.515 (116) Sebastian Schuster 27 1:54.575 +6.987 16:32:20.848
7 1:44.533 +2.984 15:46:55.048 1 1:47.761 +2.125 15:27:46.002 28 1:52.662 +5.074 16:34:13.510
8 34:46.130  +33:04.581 16:21:41.178 2 1:46.022 +0.386 15:29:32.024 29 1:52.268 +4.680 16:36:05.778
9 1:48.298 +6.749 16:23:29.476 3 1:45.636 15:31:17.660
10 1:42.950 +1.401 16:25:12.426 4 1:46.875 +1.239 15:33:04.535 (124) Pajtim Ramadani
11 1:41.808 +0.259 16:26:54.234 1 1:56.687 +8.664 14:26:44.321
12 1:43.831 +2.282 16:28:38.065 (83) Klaus Merz 2 1:54.770 +6.747 14:28:39.091
13 1:46.190 +4.641 16:30:24.255 1 1:50.997 +4.670 15:03:06.808 3 1:52.848 +4.825 14:30:31.939
14 1:46.195 +4.646 16:32:10.450 2 1:47.770 +1.443 15:04:54.578 4 1:52.535 +4.512 14:32:24.474
15 1:49.207 +7.658 16:33:59.657 3 1:47.908 +1.581 15:06:42.486 5 4:32.140 +2:44.117 14:36:56.614
16 1:55.038 +13.489 16:35:54.695 4 1:47.203 +0.876 15:08:29.689 6 1:08:10.372  1:06:22.349 15:45:06.986
5 1:46.327 15:10:16.016 7 1:50.662 +2.639 15:46:57.648
(68) Kevin Christ 6 1:47.506 +1.179 15:12:03.522 8 1:48.023 15:48:45.671
1 1:49.164 +6.341 15:28:43.319 9 8:37.884 +6:49.861 15:57:23.555
2 1:44.968 +2.145 15:30:28.287 (41) Tobias Metzeler
3 1:44.458 +1.635 15:32:12.745 1 2:06.473 +19.350 15:43:29.724 (166) Siegfried Schafer
4 1:44.228 +1.405 15:33:56.973 2:03.304 +16.181 15:45:33.028 1 1:56.879 +3.431 15:33:36.557
5 1:42.823 15:35:39.796 3 2:02.330 +15.207 15:47:35.358 2:03.166 +9.718 15:35:39.723
6 41:31.171  +39:48.348 16:17:10.967 4 2:01.869 +14.746 15:49:37.227 3 1:54.522 +1.074 15:37:34.245
7 1:47.616 +4.793 16:18:58.583 5 1:47.866 +0.743 15:51:25.093 4 1:56.580 +3.132 15:39:30.825
8 1:45.499 +2.676 16:20:44.082 6 1:47.123 15:53:12.216 5 1:55.425 +1.977 15:41:26.250
9 1:46.863 +4.040 16:22:30.945 7 1:47.128 +0.005 15:54:59.344 6 1:56.821 +3.373 15:43:23.071
10 1:43.737 +0.914 16:24:14.682 8 16:46.954  +14:59.831 16:11:46.298 7 2:00.315 +6.867 15:45:23.386
11 1:47.570 +4.747 16:26:02.252 9 1:55.074 +7.951 16:13:41.372 8 1:53.448 15:47:16.834
12 4:48.211 +3:05.388 16:30:50.463 10 1:49.178 +2.055 16:15:30.550 9 1:53.578 +0.130 15:49:10.412
1 1:48.483 +1.360 16:17:19.033 10 30:22.911  +28:29.463 16:19:33.323
(5) Marco Meffert 12 1:47.412 +0.289 16:19:06.445 11 1:54.865 +1.417 16:21:28.188
1 1:46.379 +2.954 15:28:02.674 12 1:57.481 +4.033 16:23:25.669
2 1:48.560 +5.135 15:29:51.234 (69) Felix Lang 13 1:55.264 +1.816 16:25:20.933
3 2:16.667 +33.242 15:32:07.901 1 1:53.662 +6.379 15:42:13.583 14 1:55.881 +2.433 16:27:16.814
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et DREIEB

25 Jahre Motorrad-Rennsport

IDREIER RACING

| 14.04.2016. Grobnik 4,168 km
Practice 2 14.4.2016. 13:30 .
Practice (3:30:00 Time) started at 13:30:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
15 1:55.477 +2.029 16:29:12.291

(52) Waldemar Becker

1 2:06.289 +7.225 15:43:30.807
2 2:03.046 +3.982 15:45:33.853
3 2:02.149 +3.085 15:47:36.002
4 2:00.519 +1.455 15:49:36.521
5 2:01.963 +2.899 15:51:38.484
6 2:00.142 +1.078 15:53:38.626
7 1:59.064 15:55:37.690
8 16:09.348  +14:10.284 16:11:47.038

(222) Marion Liebhold

1 2:11.764 +10.224 14:37:03.406
2 2:07.008 +5.468 14:39:10.414
3 2:06.832 +5.292 14:41:17.246
4 2:06.417 +4.877 14:43:23.663
5 2:06.425 +4.885 14:45:30.088
6 2:07.229 +5.689 14:47:37.317
7 2:06.375 +4.835 14:49:43.692
8 2:07.301 +5.761 14:51:50.993
9 2:06.720 +5.180 14:53:57.713
10 27:53.243  +25:51.703 15:21:50.956
11 2:08.852 +7.312 15:23:59.808
12 2:06.313 +4.773 15:26:06.121
13 2:06.133 +4.593 15:28:12.254
14 2:05.607 +4.067 15:30:17.861
15 2:06.239 +4.699 15:32:24.100
16 2:06.136 +4.596 15:34:30.236
17 2:05.542 +4.002 15:36:35.778
18 33:41.337  +31:39.797 16:10:17.115
19 2:04.588 +3.048 16:12:21.703
20 2:03.731 +2.191 16:14:25.434
21 2:02.278 +0.738 16:16:27.712
22 2:01.714 +0.174 16:18:29.426
23 2:02.665 +1.125 16:20:32.091
24 2:02.360 +0.820 16:22:34.451
25 2:02.858 +1.318 16:24:37.309
26 2:01.540 16:26:38.849

(29) Ulrike Schafer

1 2:28.508 15:27:20.236
2 2:29.423 +0.915 15:29:49.659
3 2:29.838 +1.330 15:32:19.497

(33) Keoma Dreier

1 3:10.848 39715 16:36:12.161
2 3:02.805 +31.672  16:39:14.966
3 2:56.838 425705  16:42:11.804
4 2:49.310 +18.177  16:45:01.114
5 2:42.186 +11.053  16:47:43.300
6 2:41.914 +10.781  16:50:25.214
7 2:34.535 +3402  16:52:59.749
8 2:33.089 +1.956  16:55:32.838
9 2:31.133 16:58:03.971
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